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BracketMale White Senior 1 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 5 1

A42

A49

A50

A59

A58

Junya Murata
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Ryuji Nakaike
PARAESTRA IZUMI

Hideaki Koyama
HISHOUJUKU

Leonardo Katayama
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Aparecido Yukio
ROCHA JIU JITSU


